
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

GTS1 
1 
2 

 

GTSU 
1 
2 

 

Spec E46 
1 
2 

 

Spec Miata 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

Super Touring 1 
1 
2 

P I C  

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1 

2 

No. 

184 
55 

56 
00 

112 
310 

13 
518 

81 
4 

44 
2 

53 
12 
15 

3 

13 
23 

Name 

Bryan O'Meara 
Patrick McDermott 

John McInnes 
Chris Haunold 

Jeremy Evans 
Richard Thiessens 

Steve Morrison 
Greg Troester 
Jason Bleak 
Bolivar Monjaraz 
John Kiblinger 
Chris Gibson 
David Muskovitz 
Nam Yoon 
Bob Le Mon 
Thiago Pasin 

Team Riot 
David Perkins 

Class 

GTS1 

GTS1 

GTSU 

GTSU 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Laps 

9 
9 

10 
9 

10 
9 

10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
2 

10 
7 

Diff 

1:15.056 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

0.372 
24.665 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

8 Laps 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:38.624 
2:43.275 

2:22.780 
2:28.710 

2:31.922 
2:37.648 

2:32.814 
2:32.734 
2:34.350 
2:40.002 
2:39.990 
2:39.438 
2:37.908 
2:38.319 
2:38.027 
3:16.600 

2:27.391 
2:33.563 

Make/Model 

Porsche Boxster 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

BMW 330CI 
BMW SpecE46 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda #81 Miata 
mazda mx-5 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

P o r s c h e  9 9 1 .1  G T 3  C u p  
Porsche 997.2 

Sponsor 

Idaho Mountain Touring 

Troester Motorsports 

Gibson Motor 
Onward Helmet 

Riot 
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Super Touring 4 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DQ 

 

Super Touring 6 
1 
2 

 

Super Unlimited 
1 

P I C  

1 

2 

DQ 

1 

2 

1 

No. 

54 
808 

88 

60 
24 

711 

Name 

Russell Biles 
Steve Friedrich 

Jason Harward 

Todd Green 
Zachary Lebwohl 

Team  La rk in s Sp rin t Team  

Class 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

10 
10 

10 

10 
9 

10 

Diff 

33.965 

DQ 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:31.508 
2:37.273 

2:25.576 

2:28.195 
2:39.958 

2:23.186 

Make/Model 

BMW M3 
BMW M3 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

P o r s c h e  G T 3   C u p  9 9 1 .2  

Sponsor 

Mobility City of Salt Lake 

Bountiful Mazda/Lyfe Motorsport 
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